ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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OPTION 1:
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




Part List & Hardware List

A2 @ A3 <> A4 |||
| U
Leg- 1pc o Leg- 1pc Frame- 1pc N
A5 A6 S A7
Leg- 1pc Leg- 1pc Frame- 1pc
A9 B1 B7
\§!~
l m
WoodBar-1pc Panel-2pcs WoodBar-2pcs
N N \ ) /
Slats-8pcs Slats-2pcs Drawer front -2pcs
C5

<

Drawer Bottom Panels-2pcs
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Part List & Hardware List

Al \ A8 B2
WoodBar-2pcs WoodBar-1pc Frame- 1pc
) ) \ )
Side Rail-1pc WoodBar-2pcs WoodBar-1pc
B6 C2 C3
l’
WoodBar-1pc Drawer Left-2pcs Drawer Right-2spc

C4

~

Drawer Rear-2pcs

C6

WoodBar-1pc
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Hardware List

1 X 2 3
)
s» W
Q\’\\\\\\\ o)-)))))m)))m))
@1/4" x 110 mm @10 x 40 mm Screws 1/4" x80
Hex-Head bolts 10pcs Wood dowel 8pcs 12pcs
4 3 6
()
N %
@31/4" x 13 mm Runner(2pcs) M4 x 30 mm
Horizontal-Hole bolts 12pcs 440mm Wood Screws 38pcs
7 8 9
¥ o @)
@1/4" x 30 mm M4 x 32 mm
Hex-Head bolts 2pcs Wood Screws 4pcs Handle Wood 4pcs
10 11 12
ﬁ W o)—)))))a)))))))));
@8 x 30 mm Screws 1/4" x50
Allen Key 1pc Wood dowel 4pcs 4pcs
13 14 15
)
S
s»
M4 x 40 mm M3.5 x 12 mm @1/4" x 60 mm

Wood Screws 8pcs

Wood Screws 6pcs

Hex-Head bolts 2pcs

Co—

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)
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STEP1 X 2 Following below illustration. 9 8

STE P2 X 2 Following below illustration.
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6(pcs)

e

pcs)

(

2

14

STE P3 X 2 Following below illustration.

2(pcs)

STE P4 Following below illustration.
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STE P5 Following below illustration.

STE P6 Following below illustration.
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STE P7 Following below illustration.

10/12




NN
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8(pcs)

10(pcs)

12(pcs)

STE Pg Following below illustration.

B3

]
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2(pcs)
7
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Following below illustration.

STEP1 O Following below illustration.
STEP11:




